
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
26 
6 

44 
91 

211 
113 
52 
79 
89 
69 
39 
22 
38 
55 
23 
5 

35 
6 

320 
28 
16 
1 

32 
64 
30 
73 
7 

23 
107 
96 
36 
14 
7 

40 
36 

Class 
F4 
DELTA 
EVO 
EVO 
LIGHT 
EVO 
SUPER 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
EVO ROOKIE 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
EVO 
EVO ROOKIE 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
F1600 
EVO 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
EVO ROOKIE 
EVO 

F.VEE 
F.VEE 
EVO 
LIGHT 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
F3 

Name 
LUCAS CORREIA 

GUI MOLEIRO 

LELIO ASSUMPÇÃO 

ANDRE EIDT 

VINICIUS ZANUTO 

JOÃO GUIMARÃES 

JOÃO P. MORATO 

DANIEL ALMEIDA 

LUCAS CHIMELLO 

BRAMBILA/BARBOSA 

DANTE MONTEIRO 

LUCAS MONTEIRO 

MIRO OLIVEIRA 

GABRIEL SOUZA 

NATAN SILVEIRA 

RAPHAEL ZULINI 

ANTONIO CLARK 

EVERALDO TOZZI 

GUILHERME FRAGA 

E.SHIMIDT 

SANDRO 

LEO TAFNER 

JOSE AMBROSIO 

ADILSON ESTRELA 

DIEGO SENA 

MARCELO PEREIRA 

DAVI OLIVEIRA 

LUCAS VELOSO 

ALISSON NAKANO 

DANIEL FOSCHINI 

GUILHERME PUTNOKI 

EDMAR 

IGOR 

Overall BestTm 
1:40.625 

1:42.589 

1:42.678 

1:43.046 

1:43.490 

1:43.754 

1:44.291 

1:44.686 

1:45.662 

1:45.780 

1:46.099 

1:46.157 

1:46.167 

1:46.207 

1:46.370 

1:46.419 

1:46.692 

1:46.919 

1:47.131 

1:47.337 

1:48.706 

1:50.939 

1:51.439 

1:51.614 

1:51.852 

1:52.329 

1:52.858 

1:53.524 

1:59.784 

2:02.317 

2:03.301 

2:10.632 

2:11.836 

2:18.925 

Diff 

1.964 

2.053 

2.421 

2.865 

3.129 

3.666 

4.061 

5.037 

5.155 

5.474 

5.532 

5.542 

5.582 

5.745 

5.794 

6.067 

6.294 

6.506 

6.712 

8.081 

10.314 

10.814 

10.989 

11.227 

11.704 

12.233 

12.899 

19.159 

21.692 

22.676 

30.007 

31.211 

38.300 

Gap 

1.964 
0.089 
0.368 
0.444 
0.264 
0.537 
0.395 
0.976 
0.118 
0.319 
0.058 
0.010 
0.040 
0.163 
0.049 
0.273 
0.227 
0.212 
0.206 
1.369 
2.233 
0.500 
0.175 
0.238 
0.477 
0.529 
0.666 
6.260 
2.533 
0.984 
7.331 
1.204 
7.089 

In Session 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025 
 FORMULAS 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km 


